Page 1 of  4
QSFP-LR4
40GBASE, QSFP+, LR4, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1271, 1291, 1311, 1331nm, 2km/10km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Support up to 11.3Gbps per channel

© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
8. Ordering Information
9. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
6/15/2023 REV 4.3
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
A10 Networks AXSK-QSFP-LR-A Force GP-QSFP-40GE-1LR-A
Alcatel 3HE06485AA-A Fortinet FG-TRAN-QSFP-LR-A
Alcatel CPAC-TR-40LR-SSM160-QSFP-A Gigamon QSF-503-A
Alcatel F5-UPG-QSFP+LR4-A HP JL286A-A
Alcatel QSFP-40G-LR-A HP JH232A-A
Alcatel BN-CKM-QS-LR-A HP JG661A-A
Alcatel 10320-A HP 40GEQ-LR4-HP
Alcatel JL661A-A Huawei QSFP-40G-LR4-HU-A
Arista QSFP-LR4-A Infinera TOM-40G-Q-LR4-A
Arista QSFP-40G-LR4-AN-A Ixia QLR4-PLUS-A
Avago AFCT-88EEPZ-A Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-LR4-A
Avaya AA1404001-E6-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4-A
Brocade 40G-QSFP-LR4-A Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4-A
Cisco QSFP-40GE-LR4-A Juniper JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4-A
Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4-S-A Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-LR4-C1
Cisco WSP-Q40GLR4L-A Mellanox MC2210511-LR4-A
Cisco 40GEQ-LR4-CSC Meraki MA-QSFP-40G-LR4-A
Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4-C1 MSA AN-QSFP-LR4
Cisco QSFP-40G-LR4-S-C1 MSA Champion ONE 40GQSFP+E-LR4
Dell 407-BBGN-A NoviFlow 400000515-A
Edgecore ET6401-LR4-A OnePort OP-QSFP-LR4
Enterasys 40GB-LR4-QSFP-A Palo Alto PAN-QSFP-40GBASE-LR4-A
Finisar FTL4C1QE2C-A Plexxi PX-CBL-LR4-40G-QSFP-10KM-A